ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
H20 Series Clips
and Boxes
Ideal for bare die, chip scale, wafer
scale, and other device package
handling
Entegris has developed a robust and versatile tray product
offering with a catalog of over 16,000 existing designs. These

Overall size: 56 mm x 53 mm x 36 mm (2.2" x 2.1" x 1.4")•
Minimum order quantity: 50•
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PRODUCT TYPE MATERIAL CAPACITY
E28-1216 Clear box Clear Styrene 12 trays + 1 cover
H20-04-0615 Pair of clips Natural polypropylene 1 tray + 1 cover
H20-04-61C02 Pair of clips STAT-PRO® 100 1 tray + 1 cover
H20-041-0615 Pair of clips Natural polypropylene 5 trays + 1 cover
H20-042-0603 Wash Tray Clip Blue Polypropylene 2 wash hole trays
H20-043-0615 Pair of clips Natural polypropylene 10 trays + 1 cover
H20-043-61C02 Pair of clips STAT-PRO® 100 10 trays + 1 cover
H20-04B-0615 Clip Natural polypropylene 1 tray + 1 cover
H20-04B-61C02 Clip STAT-PRO® 100 1 tray + 1 cover
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms and Conditions of Sale. To view and print this information,
visit entegris.com and select the Terms & Conditions link in the footer.
Corporate Headquarters
129 Concord
Billerica, MA 01821
USA
Customer Service
Tel +1 952 556 4181
Fax +1 952 556 8022
Toll Free 800 394 4083
Entegris®, the Entegris Rings Design®, and other product names are trademarks of Entegris, Inc. as listed
on entegris.com/trademarks. All third-party product names, logos, and company names are trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective owners. Use of them does not imply any affiliation, sponsorship,
or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2021  Entegris, Inc.  |   All rights reserved.   |   Printed in the USA   |   2110-11642ENT-1221
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PRODUCT TYPE MATERIAL CAPACITY
H20-04B-67C02 Clip STAT-PRO® 125 1 tray + 1 cover
H20-SB06-0615 Spring Box Natural polypropylene 5 trays + 1 cover
H20-SB06-67C02 Spring Box STAT-PRO® 125 5 trays + 1 cover
H20-SB11-0615 Spring Box Natural polypropylene 10 trays + 1 cover
H20-SB11-67C02 Spring Box STAT-PRO® 125 10 trays + 1 cover
H20-SB13-0615 Spring Box Natural polypropylene 12 trays + 1 cover
H20T-1415 Transfer Clip Natural ABS 2 trays
H20T-66C02 Transfer Clip ChipSentry® 2 trays